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Classement Foulées

Dossard
446

6,7 km de Préaux

Temps
00.23.19

461

00.23.36

460

00.23.58

456

00.24.18

466

00.25.08

458

00.25.11

426

00.25.57

457

00.26.24

410

00.26.39

455

00.27.11

468

00.27.18

421

00.27.23

425

00.27.24

402

00.28.04

443

00.28.39

424

00.28.44

408

00.28.49

459

00.28.49

465

00.29.43

413

00.29.50

407

00.30.01

436

00.30.19

423

00.30.20

438

00.30.38

449

00.30.46

406

00.30.47

467

00.30.58

448

00.31.33

440

00.31.37

441

00.31.55

404

00.32.46

403

00.32.50

463

00.33.02

445

00.33.03

405

00.33.23

409

00.33.41

442

00.33.45

450

00.33.46

447

00.34.16

419

00.35.04

422

00.35.16

418

00.36.54

430

00.36.58

420

00.37.13

Nom
DJOUBRI
GARITO

CARANDATE

MASSE
CHIAI
NICOLAS
BACHELOT
MASSE

BULVESTRE

MASSE
BRETAGNE

VANBESIEN

NEWSOME
LECLERE
QUAINON
ROYNARD
BESNARD

BOULMAIZ

QUINIOU
BERQUIER
DUBUC
HOARAU

FOURNEAUX

ABRAHAM
PALTANI

KERAMBRUN

DELAUNAY
PALTANI
REQUENA
REQUENA

VAN AUDENHOVE

DUFRESNE
BOUREL
MARIE
VERNEUIL
CORRE
REQUENA
TOUZARI
DEBRIS
PRATO
SAILLOT
HEDIN
BOUILLON
LEVERT

Prénom
Abdelkader
Robert
Frédéric
Lucas
Quentin
Jean-Marie
Christophe
AV
Philippe
Frangois
Olivier
Dominique
David
Simon
Armand
Alain
Laurent
Fabien
Emmanuel
Francois
Sylvain
Christophe
Dany
Xavier
Jérome
Annie
Anne
Joél
Mathieu
Guy
Sébastien
Martial
Patrick
Franck
Thomas
Serge
Pauline
Karim
Stéphanie
Delphine
Corinne
Jean-Marie
Jean-Philippe
Carine
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Cateé
V1H
V1H
V1H

JH
CH
V2H
V1H
CH
V1H
V1H
SH
V1H
JH
CH
JH




469 00.37.24
451 00.37.38
429 00.37.46
435 00.37.46
431 00.37.59
437 00.38.00
454 00.38.26
462 00.38.26
428 00.38.27
439 00.38.29
434 00.39.18
433 00.39.25
464 00.39.48
414 00.40.01
432 00.40.08
411 00.41.39
444 00.41.48
453 00.41.50
412 00.42.27
427 00.42.28
415 00.45.34
417 00.45.34
416 00.45.35
452 #N/D

GEIGER
LEGENDRE
CONDAMINE
GUILLARD
TAUVEL
QUERRE
MUARD
VAMBESIEN
FIOL-PETIT
REQUENA
GONELLA
BUREL
POMES
BALMELLI
LEFEBVRE
CARPENTIER
LAMBERT
PHILIPPE
LEBRET
DENIZE
YVAN LANDAIS
ODINET
DEVARIEUX
CHARMEL

Sylvie
Georges
Eric
Sophie
Guillaume
Flore
Patrick
Thérése
Catherine
Sylvie
Silvia
Fabrice
Isabelle
Marie-Anne
Loic
André
Laurence
Albane
Murielle
Sylvie
Karen
Emmanuelle
Philippe
Aurélia
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Classement du Trail

14 km de Préaux

Dossard
318

Temps
00.50.54

325

00.51.23

287

00.52.18

206

00.52.47

201

00.53.04

317

00.54.30

210

00.54.40

218

00.54.48

247

00.54.58

213

00.55.09

256

00.55.13

258

00.56.36

220

00.57.45

303

00.57.49

212

00.58.02

299

00.58.09

261

00.58.16

244

00.58.33

313

00.58.38

322

00.58.57

311

00.59.06

216

00.59.18

304

00.59.24

217

00.59.30

224

00.59.45

248

01.00.13

243

01.00.19

319

01.00.25

273

01.00.34

255

01.01.06

274

01.01.12

306

01.01.13

280

01.01.20

300

01.01.36

271

01.01.37

231

01.01.43

208

01.01.53

223

01.01.59

293

01.03.11

281

01.03.14

308

01.03.31

245

01.03.53

252

01.03.59

260

01.03.59

Nom
DUSSAUX
LEMEE
LETELLIER
HAUTOT
HAUTEKIET
COTELLE
DESSEAUX
VERNEUIL
INNE
PERRIN
NEWSOME
CAVE
ELYAKIME
LAROCHE
BRAULT
LACHEVRE
FLEURISSON
BREANT
DUCLOS
BLANCHEMIN
DEBRAY
BOUGAULT
MIRAMONT
DAVID
COURGEON
INNE
DUMESNIL
LEMAITRE
BERKI
DRAI
SAVIGNY
SERRE
GENTY
LEROY
PLESSIS
LEBOUCHER
LEPINEY
DUCHESNE
HOULLIERE
GUILLARD
LEFEBVRE
JOLY
PICARD
DENIZE
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Prénom
Pascal
Ludovic
Gino
Roger
Gilbert
Gilles
JeanJacques
Philippe
Romain
Emmanuel
Grégory
Emmanuel
Guillaume
Hervé
Jean-Luc
Jean Marie
Jérémy
Yohann
Christophe
Maxime
David
Bruno
Bernard
Romain
Fabrice
Jacky
Stéphane
Thierry
David
Laurent
Patrick
Mathieu
Etienne
Florent
Denis
Joél
Vincent
Philippe
Frangois
Jean Claude
Nicolas
Romain
Thierry
Laurent

(0F:11:
SH
SH
SH

V2H
V1H
SH
V1H
V1H
SH
V1H
EH
V1H
SH
SH




312 01.04.00
264 01.04.06
250 01.04.22
296 01.04.58
272 01.05.21
294 01.05.24
265 01.05.29
298 01.05.32
291 01.05.38
209 01.05.54
285 01.06.36
320 01.07.23
222 01.07.24
235 01.07.26
302 01.07.34
282 01.07.38
290 01.07.43
257 01.07.54
326 01.07.59
246 01.08.10
305 01.09.10
242 01.09.34
321 01.09.42
286 01.09.57
234 01.10.08
307 01.10.08
227 01.10.32
239 01.10.34
297 01.10.34
288 01.10.35
289 01.10.52
323 01.11.08
295 01.11.10
207 01.11.21
230 01.11.41
277 01.11.46
238 01.11.47
268 01.12.01
203 01.12.10
249 01.12.11
283 01.12.13
211 01.12.39
315 01.12.41
266 01.13.50
278 01.13.52
236 01.13.55
254 01.13.56
301 01.14.09
226 01.14.16
202 01.14.56
284 01.15.16
310 01.15.20
275 01.15.53
292 01.16.16

GRIMOLDI
GUERREIRO
BOUST
GODEBOUT
TRAVERS
MOTTE
GALIEN
THILLARD
LHOMMEDIEU
COFFOURNIC
DUCHAMP
BOITRELLE
RIGAUDEAU
LANCIEN
ETIENNE
LANGLOIS
FOURCIN
RIGAL

DETOUDEVILLE

BEZIEL
SERRE
TOUZE
BLANCHEMIN
DUCHAMP
CHAUCHE
LEFEBVRE
MOULIN
LAMOTTE
LEFAUDEUX
DELAUNAY
DELAUNAY
HAUVILLE
DELISLE
DUPEL
LUCAS
LANGLOIS
LEFRANCOIS
BOYAVAL
HEINTZ
ABERKANE
CAJOT
BERTE
CRETOT
QUESSE
CHAUMERON
HERMEREL
LESUEUR
BELLEST
MOULIN
VERDREL
COUDER
LAROCHELLE
CONSEIL
GARRIDO

David
Valter
Patrick
Lucien
Francgois
Joél
Franck
Gérard
Jean Marie
Laurent
Patrice
Bruno
Franck
Frangoise
Vincent
Claudette
Cecil
Pierre
Dominique

Marie-Thérese

Stéphanie
Matthias
Jean Jacques
Evelyne
Patrick
Maxime
Bruno
Benoit
Bruno
Emmanuel
Damien
Jacques
Grégory
Nathalie
Raphaél
Ludovic
Vincent
Maxime
René
Sadaik
Agnés
Jérome
Pierre
Bernard
Jean Luc
Brigitte
Stéphanie
Nicolas
Claudette
Fabrice
Jean Eric
Dumard
Vincent
Emmanuel




229 01.16.26
270 01.16.35
205 01.17.02
228 01.17.27
232 01.17.54
267 01.19.20
241 01.19.38
225 01.20.09
219 01.20.52
253 01.21.12
314 01.21.13
276 01.21.34
262 01.21.36
233 01.22.07
263 01.22.58
240 01.23.15
259 01.23.30
279 01.27.57
324 01.27.58
204 01.30.40
309 01.32.39
214 01.32.40

SENTENAC
DUVAL
DANIEL

RIDEL
SERRE
LEROUGE

RENIEVILLE
SERRE

BERTEAUX

LEROUGE
GIFFARD
DUBOC
BAUDRY
LEFILLEUL
BEN BRAHEM
LAMOTTE
VOQUE
LEGER
HAUVILLE
MARIE
COTELLE
DUPUIS

Corinne
Benoit
Malika

Nelly

Nicolas
Pascal

Isabelle

Guillaume
Stéphane

Jeanine
Patrice
Patrice
Patrick
Céline
Daoud

Stéphanie
Isabelle
Alain
Martine
Michéle
Jean-Paul
Marie
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Classement du Trail

27 km de Préaux

Dossard
107

Temps
01.40.35

97

01.50.46

46

01.51.18

103

01.55.44

106

01.56.07

105

01.56.26

125

01.56.48

41

01.56.56

8

01.57.27

85

01.57.44

01.58.42

13

02.00.46

36

02.01.11

92

02.01.21

02.02.20

02.03.02

02.03.04

02.03.32

02.04.11

02.06.27

02.07.12

02.07.30

02.07.54

02.08.03

02.08.11

02.08.18

02.08.21

02.08.41

02.08.51

02.09.25

02.09.39

02.09.54

02.10.03

02.11.33

02.11.34

02.12.10

02.12.55

02.13.04

02.14.10

02.14.42

02.14.58

02.15.01

02.15.19

02.16.03

Nom
BIDAUX
CORBIN

DENIS

MARESQ
LEROUGE
LEMAISTRE
MAREAU
BRUYAS
SAINT LEGER
QUENEL
ZAHAF
DELHAYE
BOULANGER
BONNET
DELARUE
WALLET
GINISTY
DESPRES
PETIT
ADE
LANCIEN
LIZART
DUPEL
JAFFRE
JAYME
GOUPIL
BOUSSELIN
LETELLIER
FOMBELLE
MIGNOT

PAVIE
MONZE
HEBERT

GRINDEL
BOURDON
GOUTEYRON
PLOUHINEC
MORAIS
HAMADI
SENECAL
CLERBAUT
GIARD
RENIEVILLE
CAPELLE
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Prénom
Pascal
Eric
Hervé
Vincent
Claude
Jean-Luc
Philippe
Didier
Alain
Eric
Fouzi
Thierry
Vincent
Pascal
William
Bruno
Thierry
Pierre
Sébastien
David
Emmanuel
Nicolas
Gilles
Jean Paul
Lionel
David
Nicolas
Sébastien
Christophe
Xavier
Thierry
Philippe
Marc
Fabrice
Emmanuel
Philippe
Patrice
Carlos
Robin
Jean-Bernard
Laurent
Alain
Erick
Stéphane

(0F:11:
SH
V1H
V1H
V1H
V2H
V1H
V1H
V2H
V2H
V1H
V2H
V1H
SH
V1H
V1H
V1H
V1H
V2H
SH
V1H
SH
SH
V1H
V2H
SH
SH
SH
SH

SH

SH

SH
SH
SH




53 02.16.03
88 02.16.06
51 02.16.08
64 02.16.29
44 02.16.48
7 02.17.45
83 02.17.47
135 02.17.48
31 02.17.50
37 02.18.01
5 02.18.42
32 02.18.42
69 02.18.43
129 02.18.44
39 02.18.59
48 02.19.21
100 02.19.21
136 02.19.48
89 02.19.54
102 02.20.04
23 02.20.34
15 02.21.01
17 02.21.02
140 02.21.15
113 02.21.46
130 02.21.46
91 02.22.05
116 02.22.15
55 02.22.28
16 02.22.54
14 02.23.02
59 02.23.21
72 02.24.45
117 02.25.07
62 02.25.09
4 02.25.13
101 02.25.38
78 02.26.40
79 02.26.54
6 02.27.14
128 02.27.40
42 02.27.53
2 02.28.05
75 02.28.41
121 02.28.44
74 02.29.47
99 02.29.55

1 02.30.16
30 02.30.25
12 02.30.52
35 02.31.24
21 02.31.50
50 02.32.20
38 02.33.17

LANCIEN
DUNE
LEROY
LE HER
LEMONNIER
MAURCOT
MAUGER
LEGRAND
CHOUPEAUX
LECERF
MENARD
STICH
BACHELET
GRAUX
BRETON
QUAGHEBEUR
DELAUNE
JAUNIN
JOBARD
LOCHON
MORAND
BIMONT
DOLLEY
GABELLA
LEMAIRE
TRIVES
ZAPPELINI
CHICOT
CARON
JOSSET
GARCIA
BARABE
CLEMENCET
HANIN
GALLE
PHILIP
IOTTI
PRAY
MARECHAL
GESLAIN
CREVEL
CHERI
BAILLY
REYNES
LLAVADOR
CHALLES
HEMARD
STEPHAN
RENAULT
LESAULNIER
ROYER
PAJEOT
DUBERTRET
GUEMON

Dominique
Paul
Nicolas
Olivier
Stéphane
Johan
Anne-Marie
Jean Marc
Emmanuel
Franck
Jean-Pierre
Eric
Joél
Michel
Laurence
Josse
Olivier
Pierre
Patrick
Bruno
Gérard
Didier
Alain
Jean Louis
Frédérick
Jocelyne
Alain
Norbert
Alain
Thierry
José
Pascal
Francgois
Sylvain
Jacky
Eric
Maxime
Jean-Francois
Didier
Betty
Serge
Guy
Laetitia
Joaquin
Marianne
Philippe
Sylvain
André
Patricia
Yves
Carine
David
Alexandre
Dany




3 02.33.44
115 02.34.53
84 02.35.28
52 02.35.52
131 02.36.14
25 02.36.58
108 02.36.58
56 02.37.29
70 02.37.57
81 02.38.13
127 02.39.17
122 02.39.18
49 02.39.38
54 02.40.12
11 02.40.20
109 02.40.48
110 02.40.48
123 02.41.56
119 02.42.09
10 02.42.49
60 02.42.52
65 02.43.18
90 02.43.27
43 02.44.16
76 02.47.13
134 02.49.15
118 02.50.22
33 02.50.27
137 02.50.27
139 02.50.27
87 02.51.41
67 02.53.19
58 02.54.16
63 02.56.38
73 02.56.51

22

03.00.23

ODINET
REMAUD

Jérome
Guy

CONSTANTIN Pierre-Edouard

BELLET
DELARUE
MERIGEAU
CHEVALIER

DESCHESNES

KERBACHE
MAHIEU
ADE
GAILLARD
CHERET
DORIS
LAUVRAY
LE MEUT
MAILLET
LEDUC
MUGNIER
ORRILLARD
LEVERT
DUBOC
LEROUX
PHILIPPE
MARTIN
PAUMIER
LESOUEF
DUPUIS

DECROUILLE

CARON
DUNE
COINE
LIZART
LEGER

CLEMENCET

LETELLIER

Francis
Brigitte
Eric
Hervé
Xavier
Hebri
Laurent
Marie
Pascal
Béatrice
Jean-Yves
Jean
Christine
Jean-Jacques
Catherine
Francis
Didier
Gérard
Patrice
Charly
Jean
Bruno
Jean-Bernard
Henri
Guy
Philippe
Laure
Iréne
Sophie
Florence
Cécile
Francgoise
Franck




	foulées
	14 km
	27 km

